
Please join us on Saturday 22nd March 2025
for our next Stroll and Sign. 

We will meet at 11am by the Bunny Rabbit 
signpost at the entrance to the school 
and walk until approximately 12.30pm. 
The walk will be mainly flat.

Hawthorns School Stroll and Sign

Monday 3rd March 2025

The Include Project -  Registered Charity No: 1177785 

Please bring a bottle of water with you. Only 
assistance dogs or therapy dogs are allowed 
on this walk - please tell us if you need to 
bring one.

Please email us on info@include.org or call 
us on 07349 983 731 if you can come- we 
hope you can!

Free parking is available in the main school 
car park.

The walk will be muddy, please wear 
boots, wellies or old shoes and a suitable 
coat for the weather. 

We will be walking around The Hawthorns 
School, Bletchingley - Pendell Court, Pendell 
Road, RH1 4QJ.
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